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A PORTION OF LOT 101 & LOT 102 OF LAKE BROADWAY, PLAT NO. 2-A. "IN —————= EXSTING CURB
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\ s 2 WITH SECTION 29-4.8 OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIA SIGN REGULATIONS FOR THE BUILDING USE. | 000 EDGE OF WATERWAY
3 =
w I I
W, BROADIAy a W EXISTING WATERLINE
o %‘ | » )
" by — OWNER: SCALE: 17 = 20 W PROPOSED WATERLINE
S S 3 R e L —— 6 ——  EXISTING GAS LINE
= 0 ; = SUNSET L 1205 WEST BROADWAY LLC 0 10 20 40
o g 1205 W. BROADWAY 6 PROPOSED GAS LINE
o — COLUMBIA, MO 65203 — — —UT— — —  EXISTING UNDERGROUND TELEPHONE
5 ’\ NOTES: — — —UN- — —  EXISTING UNDERGROUND CABLE TELEVISION
1. THIS SITE IS LOCATED SOUTHEAST OF PERSHING ROAD AND GARY STREET AND
LOCA'”ON MAP + Lo g CONTAINS 2.27 ACRES. —— O —— EXISTING OVERHEAD ELECTRIC
NOT 10 SCALE Mg T —=moTT 2 EXISTNG ZONING IS FD. UE EXISTING UNDERGROUND ELECTRIC
SRR PE/ Y= AWy S = — — OEN ——  EXISTING OVERHEAD ELEC. & TV
/ 1 e R - 3. PART OF THIS TRACT IS LOCATED WITHIN ZONE X AREAS DETERMINED TO BE INSIDE
| 5{/1 \, y il gt e = B _ THE 0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOODPLAIN AS SHOWN BY FEMA FIRM PANEL NO. — —OEM——  EXISTING OVERHEAD ELEC., TV & TELE.
| | — == —osry L ~ ; 29019C0280E DATED APRIL 19, 2017.
' ISI Xy~ ~ ~ _ : » — — 5 —— EXISTING SANITARY SEWER
N f T| | @ o \U\ X ' 4. ALL LIGHTING SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY OF COLUMBIA LIGHTING
] ,rw/ T T - ORDINANCE.  LIGHT POLES SHALL NOT EXCEED 20° IN HEIGHT. EXACT LOCATION 5 PROPOSED: SANITARY SEWER
N NS SUBJECT TO FURTHER DESIGN. AL LIGHTING SHALL BE SHIELDED AND DIRECTED
| :,,S, : e R=30.00" INWARD AND DOWNWARD AWAY FROM RESIDENCES, NEIGHBORING PROPERTIES, PUBLIC 4 PROPOSED FIRE HYDRANT
F o STREETS, AND OTHER PUBLIC AREAS. NO WALL PACKS ARE ALLOWED ON THE o
| 'll | : [ ! —L=3027 BUILDING, HOWEVER DECORATIVE WALL SCONCES THAT DIRECT LIGHT ONLY UPWARD = = EASTING STORM SEWER
o ,I, I : < |’ AND DOWNWARD ON THE BUILDING ARE ALLOWED AS ARE EXTERIOR SOFFIT LIGHTING. E—————1  PROPOSED STORM SEWER
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| Isl | N L 5. NO PART OF THIS TRACT IS LOCATED WITHIN CITY STREAM BUFFER AS DETERMINED QO PROPOSED LOT NUMBER
[ B $ BY THE USGS MAP FOR HUNTSDALE QUADRANGLE, BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI AND —
| | ; - J7 | 5 ARTICLE X OF CHAPTER 12A OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIA CODE OF ORDINANCES. XX EXISTING LOT NUMBER
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I S LI o & 9 THE CITY OF COLUMBIA STANDARDS.
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v i : | : / STORMWATER NOTE: o} EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT
W L y THE EXISTING C—~P PLAN, WHICH INCLUDED THE CONCEPTUAL STORMWATER MANAGEMENT
| (A S / oAOPOSED ELLOIG PLAN, WAS APPROVED BY THE PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION ON SEPTEMBER 4, 2003, © MANHOLE
[ | B oy THE EXISTING C—P PLAN WAS APPROVED WITH NO STORMWATER MANAGEMENT REQUIRED.
’ g |||a ] . 7500 5Q.FT. THIS PD PLAN AMENDMENT DOES NOT HAVE AN ADVERSE IMPACT TO THE STORMWATER - EXISTING SANITARY SEWER® LATERAL
fan) <
QE < DISCHARGE FROM THE SITE BECAUSE IT REDUCES THE IMPERVIOUS AREA FROM 1.48 AC. TO
» QB N ,l o | 1.32 AC. THEREFORE, THIS PLAN CONFORMS TO THE ORIGINAL APPROVED CONCEPTUAL : PROPOSED: SANITARY SEWER LATERAL
i N R B 3135 STORMWATER MANAGEMENT PLAN AND DOES NOT REQUIRE ADDITIONAL STORMWATER
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11 L LOT 102 PARKING SUMMARY FOR PROPOSED BUILDING:
= .............. XXX .............. EXlSTlNG MlNOR CONTOUR
| s J7 = SPACES REQUIRED:
@ qw'"lfg ,' S ) :; PROP. MEDICAL OFFICE — 7,500 SQFT (1 SPACE PER 200 SQ FT): 38 SPACES — — X — —  EXISTING MAJOR CONTOUR
=) L
' ,][ oo I ’ |E TOTAL SPACES PROVIDED: 42 SPACES PROPOSED PAVEMENT
| ,lll SN = ADA ACCESSIBLE SPACES PROVIDED: 6 SPACES
le | = |2
y IIE | E || , |2 BICYCLE SPACES REQUIRED: 4 SPACES ! EXISTING TREE
RS BICYCLE SPACES PROVIDED: 5 SPACES 4
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| TR Qo 7 LOT 101PARKING SUMMARY FOR EXISTING BULLDING:
| /“El . L g SPACES REQUIRED:
o A T || | - || | EX. OFFICE ~ 6,000 SQFT (1 SPACE PER 300 SQ FT): 20 SPACES
B _:J.g' | = HEX FENCE (TYP) & . DUMPSTER | TOTAL SPACES EXISTING: 33 SPACES
— v | | ! A . , ADA ACCESSIBLE SPACES EXISTING: 2 SPACES
| i : Lo coum () “LLOCATION f
PR | | } - EXISTING BUILDING BICYCLE SPACES REQUIRED: 4 SPACES
¥ [ | 6,000 SQ. FT. BICYCLE SPACES EXISTING: 6 SPACES
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SHEET 2 OF 2

MAJOR AMENDMENT TO THE LANDSCAPE COMPLIANCE:
LOT COVERAGES: AREA PERCENT CONCEPTUAL LANDSCAPING PLAN FOR 29-4.4(c) - GENERAL PROVISIONS:
NET LAND AREA: 2.27 AC. 100%
A PORTION OF LOT 101 & LOT 102 OF LAKE BROADWAY, PLAT NO. 2-A | | oo s e e
ORIGINAL C—P PLAN OPEN AREA: 0.79 AC. 35% ' '
SROPOSED PD PN HPERVIOUS. AREA 9 - REQUIRED 15% OF TOTAL SITE TO BE LANDSCAPED: 0.34 AC.
: : : b PROPOSED AREA OF TOTAL SITE TO BE LANDSCAPED: 0.34 AC.
PROPOSED PO PLAL IPERIOLS 192 40 o LOCATEDIN ngcnonl An, ngVngg 48 NOR;I;,CI)RANGE 13 WEST
NOTE:  PERVIOUS AREA CALCULATIONS ABOVE REFLECT THE SITE PLAN ON THIS SHEET. B ' ' 29-4.4(d) - STREET FRONTAGE LANDSCAPING.
IMPERVIOUS AREA MAY CHANGE DURING FINAL PLANS. _ N_ CITY OF COLUMBIA CASE NO. 131-2019 (1) LENGTH OF PAVED AREA (OVER 40° IN LENGTH) WITHIN 25’ OF R/W TO HAVE 6’ WIDE LANDSCAPED BUFFER: 95 LF.
(REFER TO TYPICAL SCREENING BED PLANTING DETAIL) 101 LF. x 6" WIDE = 606 SF.
_ PLANTING NOTES: 0 1 TREE (2" CALIPER, 10’ TALL AT TIME OF PLANTING) PER 200 S.F. OF BUFFER AREA 4 TREES
ALL PLANT MATERIALS AND FINAL LANDSCAPE PLAN SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LANDSCAPING GUIDELINES AND STANDARDS OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIA. (2)() 1 TREE PER 40" STREET FRONTAGE: (670" STREET FRONTAGE) 17 TREES
LEGEND OF SYMBOLS: (i) 30% LARGE TREES MIN. 6 TREES
LANDSCAPING SHOWN SHALL COMPLY WITH SECTION 29-4.4 OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIA CODE OF ORDINANCES. (i) 30% MEDIUM TREES MIN. 6 TREES
EXISTING TREE LANDSCAPING CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE UTILITY LOCATES AND IDENTIFY ALL UNDERGROUND UTILITIES WITHIN THE LIMITS OF THEIR WORK AREA BEFORE ANY 29-4.4(e) - PROPERTY EDGE BUFFERING:
EXCAVATION MAY BEGIN.
SCAE. 1" = 20 © (1) SEE PLAN FOR TABLE 4.4-4 DETERMINED LEVEL OF SCREENING AND BUFFERING.
O 1 SHRUB BEDS & TREE RINGS SHALL BE MULCHED WITH 3" OF DYED BROWN HARDWOOD MULCH. PROPERTY EDGE BUFFERING PLANTINGS SHALL CONFORM TO SEC. 29-4.4(e)(2) & 29-4.4(e)(3)
0 10 20 40
LANDSCAPE CONTRACTOR SHALL GUARANTEE ALL PLANT MATERIALS FOR A PERIOD OF TWELVE MONTHS. 29-44(f) - PARKING AREA LANDSCAPING:
LANDSCAPE BEDS SHALL CONFORM TO REQUIREMENTS LISTED IN SECTION 29-4.4(e)(2) OF THE CODE OF ORDINANCES OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIA. (1) IF PARKING AREA CONTAINS MORE THAN 100 SPACES, PARKING SPACE AREA TO INCLUDE LANDSCAPING N/A
| AREA EQUAL TO 10% OF PAVED AREA, WITH 1 TREE PER 40° L.F. OF LANDSCAPED AREA.
(4) 1 TREE PER 4,000 S.F. OF PARKING PAVED AREA — 40,663 S.F. 11 TREES
(D) 5 EXISTING PARKING LOT TREES -5 TREES
{E NET PARKING LOT TREES TO BE PLANTED 6 TREES
(5) MIN. 30% TOTAL TREES TO BE MEDIUM SHADE TREES 2 TREES
MIN. 40% TOTAL TREES TO BE LARGE SHADE TREES 3 TREES
?47555 R 29-4.4(g) - PRESERVATION OF EXISTING LANDSCAPING:
= TREY HS/DEW? T=— QFT
—_— A T u —
ALK \:\\3 T TOTAL SIGNIFICANT TREES: 0 TREES
L = DT (3)() MINIMUM OF 25% OF SIGNIFICANT TREES TO BE PRESERVED (0 TREES)
N \\ T ‘.\\'\QEM\:I'Q o (i) SIGNIFICANT TREES REMOVED — 0 (REPLACE WITH 3 LARGE TO MEDIUM TREES PER TREE REMOVED): O TREES
\ T T (2) CREDIT FOR PRESERVING SIGNIFICANT TREES (0 CREDITS x 4 TREES @ 15" DBH): -0 TREES
// XX —} 17957 = TOTAL TREES TO BE PLANTED FOR SIGNIFICANT TREE CONFORMANCE 0 TREES
I B — _ STREET FRONTAGE PLANTING TABLE:
/ = IB
| E QUANTITY COMMON NAME BOTANICAL NAME PLANT TYPE SIZE
// 5 AMERICAN SMOKETREE COTINUS OBOVATUS SMALL TREE 2" CALIPER
6 BLACK ALDER ALNUS GLUTINOSA MEDIUM TREE 2" CALIPER
/ / 6 SILVER LINDEN TILIA TOMENTOSA LARGE TREE 2" CALIPER
<
/Nv // p / 4 CRABAPPLE MALUS SP. SMALL TREE 2" CALIPER
) :
/ / I/ * 32 FEATHER REED GRASS | CALAMAGROSTIS X ACUTIFLORA 'KARL FORESTER’|  ORNAMENTAL GRASS 5 GALLON
/ PROPOSED BULDING “ )
7500 Q.FT. (g At // e 8 PEE GEE HYDRANGEA HYDRANGEA PANICULATA "GRANDIFLORA” | LARGE DECIDUOUS SHRUB | S GALLON
RE™
3 )
'@%‘“@gﬁﬁ & 8 DRIFT ROSE ROSA MEIGALPIO PERENNIAL 5 GALLON
N N 5
\ 03\:‘%“ wo & TYPICAL SCREENING BED PLANTING DETAIL
COWM D
7ON
/1] ®
/ol
/ / PROPOSED /8" TALL FENCE = I/
/ o, |/
= /
/
/! PARKING AREA LANDSCAPING PLANTING TABLE:
/
/ QUANTITY COMMON NAME BOTANICAL NAME PLANT TYPE SIZE
(D)
/ 1 AMERICAN SMOKETREE COTINUS OBOVATUS SMALL TREE 2" CALIPER
/
// 2 BLACK ALDER ALNUS GLUTINOSA MEDIUM TREE 2" CALIPER
// 2 SILVER LINDEN TILIA TOMENTOSA LARGE TREE 2" CALIPER
/ 1 WHITE OAK QUERCUS ALBA LARGE  TREE 2" CALIPER
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